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Total Number of Voters : 65,577 of 182,984 = 35.84%

02/24/2017 09:13 AM

Precincts Reporting 175 of 175 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Battle Ground School District No. 119 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  8,936 8,9360.00% 53.69% 53.69%Levy ... Yes

 0  7,708 7,7080.00% 46.31% 46.31%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  16,644  16,64499.98% 99.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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0.00%

 1
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 10.01%

0.02%

0.01%

0.02%

Precincts

Counted

 48  

Total Percent

 48  100.00% 

Voters

 16,648 

Ballots Registered Percent

 44,228 37.64% 

Camas School District No. 117 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  5,178 5,1780.00% 68.37% 68.37%Levy ... Yes

 0  2,395 2,3950.00% 31.63% 31.63%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,573  7,57399.93% 99.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 10.01%
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0.01%

0.05%

Precincts

Counted

 27  

Total Percent

 27  100.00% 

Voters

 7,578 

Ballots Registered Percent

 20,390 37.17% 

Camas School District No. 117 Proposition No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  5,236 5,2360.00% 69.31% 69.31%Levy ... Yes

 0  2,318 2,3180.00% 30.69% 30.69%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,554  7,55499.68% 99.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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0.00%

 0
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 00.00%

0.32%

0.00%

0.32%

Precincts

Counted

 27  

Total Percent

 27  100.00% 

Voters

 7,578 

Ballots Registered Percent

 20,390 37.17% 
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Hockinson School District No. 98 Proposition No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,041 1,0410.00% 40.65% 40.65%Levy ... Yes

 0  1,520 1,5200.00% 59.35% 59.35%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,561  2,561100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 7  85.71% 

Voters

 2,561 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,265 40.88% 

Ridgefield School District No. 122 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  3,843 3,8430.00% 68.82% 68.82%Yes

 0  1,741 1,7410.00% 31.18% 31.18%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5,584  5,58499.95% 99.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0
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 00.00%
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0.00%

0.05%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 5,587 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,521 48.49% 

Vancouver School District No. 37 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  20,340 20,3400.00% 69.82% 69.82%Approved

 0  8,790 8,7900.00% 30.18% 30.18%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  29,130  29,13099.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 12  12

 10.00%

0.04%

0.00%

0.04%

Precincts

Counted

 72  

Total Percent

 72  100.00% 

Voters

 29,143 

Ballots Registered Percent

 87,900 33.15% 
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Washougal School District No. 112-6 Proposition No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  2,328 2,3280.00% 62.43% 62.43%Levy ... Yes

 0  1,401 1,4010.00% 37.57% 37.57%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,729  3,72999.89% 99.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0
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 00.00%

0.11%

0.00%

0.11%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 3,733 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,691 31.93% 

Washougal School District No. 112-6 Proposition No. 7, Vote For 1

 0  2,376 2,3760.00% 63.85% 63.85%Levy ... Yes

 0  1,345 1,3450.00% 36.15% 36.15%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,721  3,72199.68% 99.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 12  12

 00.00%

0.32%

0.00%

0.32%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 3,733 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,691 31.93% 

Woodland School District No. 404 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  178 1780.00% 54.43% 54.43%Yes

 0  149 1490.00% 45.57% 45.57%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  327  327100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%
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Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 327 

Ballots Registered Percent

 989 33.06% 


